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Questions and Answers 
Question

1.   Should we include the projected mileage cost in the budget even though the money will be held at the One-Stop?

Answer:

No.  
2. Should we submit a budget for year 1 only or for all 3 years with some sort of annual increase built in?
Answer:

Submit for all three years with whatever annual increases that will be necessary. 

